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info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

info@oregonpsr.org

svobby 8@hotmail.com

svobby 8@hotmail.com

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

From (name)

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

Oregon Physicians for Social
Responsibility

John Svob

John Svob

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Sarah Shaffer)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Sarah Shaffer)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Nancy Stewart)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Nancy Stewart)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Jan Shannon)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Jan Shannon)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge

(Sophie Brentlinger)

To (email)

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

Subject

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Environmental Impact Statement Needed on Coal Terminals

Job Growth and expansion is secondary; Require Review of Coal Export

Proposals

Job Growth and expansion is secondary; Require Review of Coal Export

Proposals

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge

Date Sent

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

5/30/2013

4/24/2013

4/24/2013

6/1/2013

6/1/2013

6/1/2013

6/1/2013

6/1/2013

6/1/2013

5/28/2013

USACE Email Comments

Time Sent

12:17:35 PM

12:17:35 PM

12:17:26 PM

12:17:26 PM

12:17:26 PM

12:17:26 PM

11:47:30 AM

11:47:30 AM

11:47:30 AM

11:47:30 AM

11:47:23 AM

11:47:23 AM

11:47:23 AM

11:47:23 AM

7:04:26 PM

7:04:26 PM

6:57:55 PM

6:57:55 PM

12:27:18 PM

12:27:18 PM

7:57:02 AM

7:57:02 AM

12:41:23 PM
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17

17
17
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18

Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org
Advocacy@GorgeFriends.org

marquardtr9@hotmail.com
marquardtr9@hotmail.com

lynn_artz@hotmail.com

lynn_artz@hotmail.com

ben@bensibelman.info

ben@bensibelman.info

nsns.FOEsalsaDIA@mail-filter.com

saltymm@yahoo.com

saltymm@yahoo.com

sachabean@gmail.com

From (name)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Sophie Brentlinger)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Wolfgang Huhn)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Wolfgang Huhn)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Bonnie Reynolds)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Bonnie Reynolds)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Becky Harper)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Donna Disch)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Kathryn Burton)

Friends of the Columbia Gorge
(Treothe Bullock)

Ross Marquardt

Ross Marquardt

Lynn Artz

Lynn Artz

Benjamin Sibelman

Benjamin Sibelman

jtse

Matthew Clark

Matthew Clark

Sacha Badame

To (email)

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Funkhouser, Anthony C.
Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

Funkhouser, Anthony C.

Estok, Bruce A Col NWS

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD
BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

BG NWD

Subject

No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
No Coal Exports through the Columbia Gorge
NW Coal Export Terminals

NW Coal Export Terminals

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review & individual EIS for
each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review & individual EIS for
each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review along with the
individual EISs for each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review along with the
individual EISs for each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review and an individual EIS
for each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review and individual EISs
for each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review and individual EISs
for each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Please conduct an area-wide environmental review and individual EISs
for each coal export project in the Pacific Northwest

Date Sent

5/28/2013
5/25/2013
5/25/2013
5/25/2013
5/25/2013
5/22/2013
5/22/2013
5/22/2013
5/23/2013

6/25/2013
6/25/2013

4/10/2013

4/10/2013

4/10/2013

4/10/2013

4/9/2013

5/8/2013

5/8/2013

5/8/2013

USACE Email Comments

Time Sent

12:41:23 PM

11:32:20 PM

11:32:20 PM

9:30:36 AM

9:30:36 AM

3:51:30 PM

4:21:30 PM

6:51:53 PM

7:52:14 AM
6:43:33 AM
6:43:33 AM

7:24:16 PM

7:24:16 PM

9:32:35 PM

9:32:35 PM

1:44:01 PM

5:04:23 PM

5:04:23 PM

1:30:34 PM
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